Fantom-X Sound List

Patches added by the FANTOM-X Audio Track Expansion Kit
FANTOM-X Audio Track ExpansionKit (ZIg, LIFD/Sy FHBIHNENTOE T,

PR-l (Presetigroup /7 Uty b T~

List of newly added patches /EillI\vF —&

No. Name Voices Category | No. Name Voices Category | No. Name Voices Category
001 Grand X 2 AC.PIANO | 051 Hero's Theme 8 ORCHESTRA 101 Angelbreeze @5 OTHER SYNTH
002 PunchPiano 2 AC.PIANO | 052 MultiHits 3 HIT&STAB | 102 Dream Viva 3 OTHER SYNTH
003 AbandonedPno 2 AC.PIANO | 053 Stab Dance 3 HIT&STAB | 103 MomingRises 6 OTHER SYNTH
004 Ballad 88 4 AC.PIANO | 054 ElectroTango 4 HIT&STAB | 104 Dig-A-Logue 3 OTHER SYNTH
005 Cosmo Grand 5 AC.PIANO | 055 PowerofPan 5 FLUTE 105 ContactSpot 3 OTHER SYNTH
006 Crossed EP 4 EL.PIANO | 056 FantomAxxe 2 HARD LEAD | 106 LunarDance 4. OTHER SYNTH
007 Dry Suitcase 2 EL.PIANO | 057 TalkingMess 2 HARD LEAD | 107 Cassiopeia 5 BRIGHT PAD
008 Chuk EP - 3 EL.PIANO | 058 DT Lead 2 HARD LEAD | 108 . PhazeSinger 4 BRIGHT PAD
009 FXM EP 2 EL.PIANO | 059 No Fidelity 2 HARD LEAD | 109 EvocativePad 4 BRIGHT PAD
010 Bumpy EP 2 EL.PIANO | 060 Razid Lead 2 HARD LEAD | 110 Panta Rhei 4 BRIGHT PAD
011 Organic FM 5 EL.PIANO | 061 Tricycle 2 HARD LEAD | 111 Thats Epic! 7 BRIGHT PAD
012 Simply Wurly 2 EL.PIANO | 062 Phuture Saw 7 HARD LEAD | 112 Holy Breath 6 BRIGHT PAD
013 VintageClav 2 KEYBOARDS | 063 Intenselead 4 HARD LEAD |} 113 Microcosm 6 BRIGHT PAD
014 Clockworx V1 4 BELL 064 Shining [ HARD LEAD 114 Magesty Pad 3 BRIGHT PAD
015 Noisemaker 4 MALLET | 065 FatEurolead 5 HARD LEAD | 115 Native Pad 4 SOFT PAD
016 Organ Oz 4 ORGAN 066 Wave-o-Shapo 2 HARD LEAD 116 Swap Pad 6 SOFT PAD
017 Vitamin B 4 ORGAN | 067 DC Sidebands 2 HARD LEAD | 117 Alphaphase 5 SOFT PAD
018 Chorusd C 3 ORGAN | 068 SeeAttic 2 HARD LEAD | 118 ThickCarpet 2 SOFT PAD
019 B Keyclick 4 ORGAN | 069 Retro Mono 2 HARD LEAD | 119 Starchild 6 SOFT PAD
020 Split Bars 3 ORGAN | 070 Vintage Duck 2 SOFT LEAD 120 Silky Pad 4 SOFT PAD
021 MultiFunk 4 ORGAN 071 LivinginSine 2 SOFT LEAD | 121 Sineshine, 4 SOFT PAD
022 SmokeyWater 3 ORGAN | 072 SoloSaber 2 SOFT LEAD | 122 Careless Vox . 2 VOX
023 Transistor 2 ORGAN | 073 Lethargy 4 SOFT LEAD | 123 SiSi Chair 4 VOX
024 R&Bacoustic 2 AC.GUITAR | 074 SoulLead 2 SOFT LEAD | 124 FXOrchestra 6 BEAT&GROOVE
025 Surf Gtr 2 EL.GUITAR | 075 Vari-D Solo 3 SOFT LEAD 125 AnalogMotion 4 BEAT&GROOVE
026 FunkyCountry 2 EL.GUITAR | 076 Chifferklas 3 SOFT LEAD | 126 InstaGroove 4 BEAT&AGROOVE
027 PedalSteel 2 EL.GUITAR | 077 Sawdust 3 TECHNO SYNTH | 127 Radio Beats 4 BEAT&AGROOVE
028 Strat-Egic 2 EL.GUITAR | 078 Phasing Arp 5 TECHNO SYNTH | 128 Auto RnB 4 BEAT&GROOVE
029 SmoothDrive 2  DIST.GUITAR | 079 Acid Empire 3 TECHNO SYNTH
030 BluesTubes 2 DIST.GUITAR | 080 ClassicTB 3 TECHNO SYNTH
031 CaptFingerz 2  DIST.GUITAR | 081 TechnoWave 2 TECHNO SYNTH
032 ChunkyCrunch 1 DIST.GUITAR | 082 Transylvania 4 TECHNO SYNTH
033 Guitar Rip 3 DIST.GUITAR | 083 Ventil8or 6 PULSATING
034 RockDriver 3 BASS | 084 Encounter 4 PULSATING
035 Filter Slap 1 BASS | 085 Wah-Wah-Wah 2 PULSATING
036 PowerUpBass 4 SYNTHBASS | 086 Moby'sReveng 3 PULSATING
037 Plastic3Bass 3 SYNTH BASS | 087 FiltredDream 6 PULSATING
038 Matrix Bass 4  SYNTHBASS | 088 Space Slice 2 PULSATING
039 Big Pedal 2 SYNTHBASS | 089 Artof Tmce 8 PULSATING
040 DawgBass 2 SYNTHBASS | 090 Vocopanner 2 PULSATING
041 SF Bass 2 SYNTH BASS | 091 Corrugated 2 PULSATING
042 Deep FunkBs 3  SYNTHBASS | 092 MightyPulses 4 PULSATING
043 SqgrPressure 4  SYNTHBASS | 093 Magic Rays 1 PULSATING
044 House Bass 4 SYNTH BASS | 094 CosmicVoices 4 PULSATING
045 String Exp 6 STRINGS 095 TargetX 1 PULSATING
046 Flap Strings 2 STRINGS | 096 Mean Martian 2 SYNTH FX
047 70's TV Show 7 STRINGS | 097 Transmission 4 SYNTH FX
048 Dynam'Orch 6  ORCHESTRA | 098 Lektromachin 2 SYNTH FX
049 HollywdBrass 8  ORCHESTRA | 099 AlienRadio 2 SYNTH FX
050 Full Monty 8 ORCHESTRA | 100 SacredSecret 6  OTHER SYNTH
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List of the performances /IN\7 #—~Y 2/ XA—81

The performances have changed as follows. /& /N7 > =XV AHLITFOKDICEBIGUE L1,

USERgroup (=% —+ JI—7)

No. Name

001 Seq:Template
002  Bump It Up!
003 Save Some
004 Auto Slicer
005 High-Nrg

006 2-byte

007 *Eurodance
008 Merry Festa
009 AutoNoiseOSC
010 Rocker Set
011 Sound Alarm
012 Grand Orch
013 Ac.Gtr w/ARP
014 SuperStepLFO
015 Moon Sweep
016 Mini Growl
017 Oh So Smooth
018 Blue Ocean
019 Refiector

020 Seaside

021 Neo City

022 Inorganic

023 PhaseD

024 Air Pocket
025 Dawn Humming
026 Fat "Waves"
027 Shuffle-Pop
028 Organ & Bs
029 R&B EP Phr
030 PopBrass&Bs
031 Groove Note
032 RA&B Spirit

033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064

Name

MidnihgtRace
Denki Samba
High-Speed
Light Step
Nice"Slicer”
AutoSequence
TranceReady?
Noon Gig
OctEG w/Back
Curious Beat
Rnd Rhythm
South-Wind
Ritmo Basico
Phaser EP
Rotary Multi
Buming Lead
Dist Gt Mult
Bass Multi
Delay Santur
Str Stack X
Brass Sect X
EpicTmcySyn
Highland
Neutron
Marshiland
Tone Dly Ens
AerialGarden
FreeFall Pad
MuiltiDly Syn
Slice Rv Hit
Robot Bass
Gated Drum

PRST group (Presetgroup /7Yty b T —7)

No. Name

001 Seq:Template
002 Oh So Smooth
003 Phaser EP
004 Rotary Multi
005 Ac.Gtr wARP
006 Burning Lead
007 - Dist Gt Mult
008 Bass Multi
009 Delay Santur
010 Str Stack X
011 Brass Sect X
012" Grand Orch
013 EpicTrncySyn
014 Highland

015 Neutron

016 Marshland

017 SuperStepLFO

018 Tone Dly Ens
019 AerialGarden
020 FreeFall Pad
021 MultiDly Syn
022 Slice Rv Hit
023 AutoNoiseOSC
024 Robot Bass
025 Gated Drum
026 Bump It Up!
027 Save Some
028 Neo City

029 Inorganic

030 PhaseD

031 Air Pocket

032 Dawn Humming

No. Name

033 Blue Ocean
034 Merry Festa
035 - Fat "Waves"
036 Shuftle-Pop
037 Organ & Bs
038 R&B EP Phr
039 PopBrass&Bs
040 Groove Note
041 R&B Spirit
042 Reflector

043 Sound Alarm
044 MidnihgtRace
045 Moon Sweep
046 Denki Samba
047 High-Speed
048 Light Step

049 Nice"Slicer"
050 Auto Slicer
051 AutoSequence
052 TranceReady?
053 Noon Gig

054 OctEG w/Back
055 Rocker Set
056 High-Nrg

057 2-byte

058 Curious Beat
059 Mini Growl
060 Rnd Rhythm
061 Seaside

062 South Wind
063 Ritmo Basico
064 GM2 Template

anges in the tone names / SERCHTATE |

The names of tones have changed as follows. /8 FBDBMALUTO LD ICERICBYU &L T,

[1] Waveform Name

(1) Wave Bank A
No. Name

0020 StageEPpA
0021 Stage EPpB
0022 StageEPpC
0023 Stage EPfA
0024 Stage EP{B
0025 StageEPfC
0026 TineEPpA
0027 TineEPPpB
0028 TineEPpC
0029 Tine EP mf A
0030 Tine EP mf B
0031 TineEPmMIC
0032 TineEPffA
0033 TineEPffB
0034 TineEPHC
0035 DynoEPmpA
0036 DynoEPmpB
0037 DynoEPmpC
0038 Dyno EP mf A
0039 Dyno EP mfB
0040 DynoEP mfC
0041 DynoEPft A
0042 DynoEP B
0043 DynoEP#C
0054 Soft SAEP A

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Soft SAEP B
Soft SAEPC
Hard SA EP A
Hard SAEP B
Hard SAEPC
SAEP Ens A
SAEPEnsB
SAEPEnRsC

[2] Patch Name
(1) User

No.

Name

USER:020 Tre EP
USER:096 Crystal EP
USER:157 AMP EP

(2) Preset
No. Name
PR-A:013 FS 70°EP

‘PR-A:014 StageEP Trem

PR-A:016 Tine EP
PR-A:017 LEOEP
PR-A:021 Crystal EP
PR-A:035 FMEP
PR-A:098 Hammonderca
PR-B:008 - Hurting Gtr
PR-D:016 Loonacy
PR-F:006 EP mkl
PR-F:007 Stage EP
PR-F:027 TreEP
PR-F:030 AMPEP

(3) GM2
No. Name
GM: 013 BO's EP

[3] Rhythm Tone Name
(1) User

No. Rhythm Name
Note Tone Name

8 Arpeggiate!

65:F4 Dyno EP mp
31 *Eurodance

40:E2 DeepWah EP

(2) Preset

No. Rhythm Name
Note Tone Name

40  Arpeggiate!
65:F4 Dyno EP mp

[4] Rhythm Group Name
No. Name
PRST:031 Tabla Phrases
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